Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

can be monitored.

Through Gwadar Port,

In which year H.S. Suharwardy visited China?

The Central National Mohammedan Association was founded by:

When the 1962 Constitution came into force?

Lulusar Lake is located in:

Babur entered India for the first time from the west through:

Which area is famous for gold?

Shuddhi Movement was sorted by:

Which province is known as "Bab ul Islam"

The Indus valley civilization is known as pre-Aryan civilization because of the evidence of:

Who presided over the session of Constituent Assembly of Pakistan 10 August 19477

The Sikh Guru who was fought Mughals was:

Jinnah's fourteen points were presented in the year:

The duration of the tune of National Anthem is of only one minute and ___.

When the Nationa | Assembly appointed a committee for preparing draft constitution during
the reign of Mr. Bhutto?

Answers Choice

A

DO®mP DODP DOmFr UOWmF DOmP UOmP U0mF 00D» DOmP 000

OOW> DOW » DOUWP UOWPH TOW>

. Strait of Singapore
. Strait of Hormuz

. Strait of Oman

. Red Sea

1956
1958
1957
1959

. Sir Syed Ahmad Khan
Syed Ameer Ali

Syed Mehdi

. Allama Igbal

8 June 1962

. 18 June 1962
10 June 1962
28 June 1962

Swat
Murree
Kaghan
Islamabad

Kashmir
Sindh
Punjab
Rajasthan

Chitral
Indus

Chagi
Bughti

Arya Samaj

Prathana Samaj
Brahmo Samaj
Theosophical Society

Punjab
Sindh
Baluchistan
KPK

Art
Copper
Pottery
Script

Quaid-e-Azam

. Liagat Ali Khan

Ch. Khalig-uz-Zaman
. Sir Agha Khan

Guru Nanak

Guru Gobind Singh
. Guru Arjun Dev
Guru Teg Bahadur

1928
1929
1931
1932

. Thirty seconds

Twenty Seconds
Forty&nbsp;Seconds
None of these.

.17 April 1972

. 18April 1972

. 19April 1972
. 20April 1972



16

17

18

19

20

When Urdu Defense Association was founded?

Quaid-e-Azam left Congress in:

The Indian National Congress was founded on the initiative of :

When Martial Law of Ayub Khan Was abolished?

Which was the important enactment passed by the first Constituent Assembly?

A

>

oo

B
D
A
C
D
A
B
D
A
B
]

. April 1902
. August 1905

. April 1900
. 1918

. 1922
. 1923

Gandhi
. Jinnah

. Shakespeare
. 25 June 1962
. 20 June 1962
. 18 June 1962
. Political Parties Act

. Representative Act
. PODO



