

CSS General Knowledge Chapter 3 Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Through Gwadar Port, can be monitored.	A. Strait of Singapore B. Strait of Hormuz C. Strait of Oman D. Red Sea
2	In which year H.S. Suharwardy visited China?	A. 1956 B. 1958 C. 1957 D. 1959
3	The Central National Mohammedan Association was founded by:	A. Sir Syed Ahmad Khan B. Syed Ameer Ali C. Syed Mehdi D. Allama lqbal
4	When the 1962 Constitution came into force?	A. 8 June 1962 B. 18 June 1962 C. 10 June 1962 D. 28 June 1962
5	Lulusar Lake is located in:	A. Swat B. Murree C. Kaghan D. Islamabad
6	Babur entered India for the first time from the west through:	A. Kashmir B. Sindh C. Punjab D. Rajasthan
7	Which area is famous for gold?	A. Chitral B. Indus C. Chagi D. Bughti
8	Shuddhi Movement was sorted by:	A. Arya Samaj B. Prathana Samaj C. Brahmo Samaj D. Theosophical Society
9	Which province is known as "Bab ul Islam"	A. Punjab B. Sindh C. Baluchistan D. KPK
10	The Indus valley civilization is known as pre-Aryan civilization because of the evidence of:	A. Art B. Copper C. Pottery D. Script
11	Who presided over the session of Constituent Assembly of Pakistan 10 August 1947?	A. Quaid-e-Azam B. Liaqat Ali Khan C. Ch. Khaliq-uz-Zaman D. Sir Agha Khan
12	The Sikh Guru who was fought Mughals was:	A. Guru Nanak B. Guru Gobind Singh C. Guru Arjun Dev D. Guru Teg Bahadur
13	Jinnah's fourteen points were presented in the year:	A. 1928 B. 1929 C. 1931 D. 1932
14	The duration of the tune of National Anthem is of only one minute and	A. Thirty seconds B. Twenty Seconds C. Forty Seconds D. None of these.
15	When the Nationa I Assembly appointed a committee for preparing draft constitution during the reign of Mr. Bhutto?	A. 17April 1972 B. 18April 1972 C. 19April 1972 D. 20April 1972

16	When Urdu Defense Association was founded?	A. April 1902 B. August 1905 C. August 1900 D. April 1900
17	Quaid-e-Azam left Congress in:	A. 1918 B. 1920 C. 1922 D. 1923
18	The Indian National Congress was founded on the initiative of :	A. Gandhi B. Jinnah C. A.O.Hume D. Shakespeare
19	When Martial Law of Ayub Khan Was abolished?	A. 25 June 1962 B. 20 June 1962 C. 18 June 1962 D. 8 June 1962
20	Which was the important enactment passed by the first Constituent Assembly?	A. Political Parties Act B. PRODA C. Representative Act D. PODO